2/15/2026

Wager Type NumOfNums
PENNY 8

PENNY Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 12
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Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:
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Grand Totals:

Sales
$38.00

$38.00
$14.00
$41.00
$10.00
$21.00

$9.50
$14.00

$3.50

$113.00
$23.75
$895.75
$395.25
$160.50
$31.00

$1,506.25

$1,657.25

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$20.00

$20.00
$13.02
$11.19
$2.00
$20.25
$2.32
$13.50
$1.25

$63.53
$13.00
$707.60
$206.90
$36.70
$6.00

$970.20

$1,053.73

RB

Hold
$18.00

$18.00
$0.98
$29.81
$8.00
$0.75
$7.18
$0.50
$2.25

$49.47
$10.75
$188.15
$188.35
$123.80
$25.00

$536.05

$603.52

Per centOfSales

229

2.29
0.84
247
0.60
127
0.57
0.84
0.21

6.82
1.43
54.05
23.85
9.68
1.87

90.89

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.75
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.02

0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.29
0.14
0.05
0.01

0.57



