

Spot Action Repor RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$20.00	\$18.00	2.29	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$20.00	\$18.00	2.29		
	Regular	3	\$14.00	\$13.02	\$0.98	0.84	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$41.00	\$11.19	\$29.81	2.47	0.76	0.02
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.60	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$21.00	\$20.25	\$0.75	1.27	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$9.50	\$2.32	\$7.18	0.57	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$14.00	\$13.50	\$0.50	0.84	0.75	0.01
	Regular	12	\$3.50	\$1.25	\$2.25	0.21	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$113.00	\$63.53	\$49.47	6.82		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$23.75	\$13.00	\$10.75	1.43	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$895.75	\$707.60	\$188.15	54.05	0.53	0.29
	SPOTLITE	3	\$395.25	\$206.90	\$188.35	23.85	0.58	0.14
	SPOTLITE	4	\$160.50	\$36.70	\$123.80	9.68	0.56	0.05
	SPOTLITE	5	\$31.00	\$6.00	\$25.00	1.87	0.49	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,506.25	\$970.20	\$536.05	90.89		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,657.25	\$1,053.73	\$603.52	100.00		0.57